© 2015, Universal Motion Components ®, All Rights Reserved
Universal Motion Components
2920 Airway Ave, Costa Mesa, Ca. 92626
phone: 714.437.9600  fax: 714.437.9700ISO  9001  CERTIFIED
ISO 9001:2008
CERTIFIED
September 21, 2015 2:59 PM

ff Class H wire and Class F insulation.
ff TFE tubing on all magnetic wire to motor lead
connections.
ff Makes possible the use of smaller generators and
smaller incoming wire sizes.
ff C.S.A., CCC, CE, and UL certified.
ff Efficiency: 95%.
ff Stainless junction box cover.
ff Dual shaft seals.
Features and Benefits
Electric Gearmotor
Quality Irrigation
Products
PowerSaver 3.5
Model Number Description
PSG35-20 20:1 ratio  1 1/2HP
PSG35-25 25:1 ratio  1 1/2HP
PSG35-30 30:1 ratio  1 1/2HP
PSG35-40 40:1 ratio  3/4HP
PSG35-50 50:1 ratio  3/4HP
PSG35-60 60:1 ratio  3/4HP
The UMC dual voltage electric motor, available in 3
phase or singe phase is designed to work with global
power sources. When coupled with our wide range
of speed reducing gear ratios, the grower is able